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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 East Tennessee State 309 298 298 905

2 Longwood University 309 307 296 912

3 Elon University 303 308 303 914

4 Cincinnati, U. of 312 310 294 916

5 Murray State Univ. 308 306 308 922

6 James Madison Univ. 314 314 303 931

7 Bethune-Cookman Univ 308 314 316 938

8 Belmont Abbey Coll. 323 317 299 939

9 Xavier University 322 314 311 947

10 Gardner-Webb Univ. 321 317 310 948

11 USC Upstate 314 323 314 951

12 Appalachian State U. 327 317 308 952

13 Florida Gulf Coast U 326 322 308 956

14 Radford University 332 311 315 958

15 Methodist University 335 319 309 963

16 Hampton University 336 346 337 1019

17 South Carolina St. 353 353 348 1054

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Laura Jansone ETSU 73 70 73 216

2 Bambee Dela Paz Cincinnati 76 75 71 222

3 Kameron Carter Longwood 76 73 74 223

4 Mayte Vizcarrondo ETSU 80 71 73 224

5 Carley Warrington B. Abbey 75 81 69 225

Megan McKinney Murray St. 71 77 77 225

Kara Spence Longwood 77 78 70 225

8 Joyce Trus Murray St. 77 74 75 226

9 Mary Beth McKenna Xavier 79 75 73 227

Tara McFadden Elon 74 72 81 227

11 Anna Camtell Cincinnati 82 75 71 228

Mary Carmody Longwood 76 77 75 228

13 Danielle Mills Elon 76 79 74 229

14 Catrine Gunnarsson J. Madison 80 77 73 230

15 Frederique Bruell Elon 78 79 74 231

Alana Swain Methodist 84 72 75 231

17 Amber Pedersen FGCU 79 76 77 232

Sinead O'Sullivan ETSU 78 79 75 232

Marianne Erb Cincinnati 79 81 72 232

Kelsey Johnson Elon 75 78 79 232
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Fin. School Scores
1 East Tennessee State 309 298 298 905 +41

2 Longwood University 309 307 296 912 +48

3 Elon University 303 308 303 914 +50

4 Cincinnati, U. of 312 310 294 916 +52

5 Murray State Univ. 308 306 308 922 +58

6 James Madison Univ. 314 314 303 931 +67

7 Bethune-Cookman Univ 308 314 316 938 +74

8 Belmont Abbey Coll. 323 317 299 939 +75

9 Xavier University 322 314 311 947 +83

10 Gardner-Webb Univ. 321 317 310 948 +84

11 USC Upstate 314 323 314 951 +87

12 Appalachian State U. 327 317 308 952 +88

13 Florida Gulf Coast U 326 322 308 956 +92

14 Radford University 332 311 315 958 +94

15 Methodist University 335 319 309 963 +99

16 Hampton University 336 346 337 1019 +155

17 South Carolina St. 353 353 348 1054 +190
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Laura Jansone ETSU 73 70 73 216 E

2 Bambee Dela Paz Cincinnati 76 75 71 222 +6

3 Kameron Carter Longwood 76 73 74 223 +7

4 Mayte Vizcarrondo ETSU 80 71 73 224 +8

5 Carley Warrington B. Abbey 75 81 69 225 +9

Megan McKinney Murray St. 71 77 77 225 +9

Kara Spence Longwood 77 78 70 225 +9

8 Joyce Trus Murray St. 77 74 75 226 +10

9 Mary Beth McKenna Xavier 79 75 73 227 +11

Tara McFadden Elon 74 72 81 227 +11

11 Anna Camtell Cincinnati 82 75 71 228 +12

Mary Carmody Longwood 76 77 75 228 +12

13 Danielle Mills Elon 76 79 74 229 +13

14 Catrine Gunnarsson J. Madison 80 77 73 230 +14

15 Frederique Bruell Elon 78 79 74 231 +15

Alana Swain Methodist 84 72 75 231 +15

17 Amber Pedersen FGCU 79 76 77 232 +16

Sinead O'Sullivan ETSU 78 79 75 232 +16

Marianne Erb Cincinnati 79 81 72 232 +16

Kelsey Johnson Elon 75 78 79 232 +16

21 Mary Chamberlain J. Madison 81 76 76 233 +17

Mary Kate Bowman Appal. St. 79 78 76 233 +17

hannah Bews BCC 75 78 80 233 +17

24 Emma Tayler BCC 79 78 77 234 +18

Maria Garrido BCC 79 75 80 234 +18

Richelle Wedzik SC Upstate 79 81 74 234 +18

27 Megan Leineweber Radford 80 76 79 235 +19

Julie Miller SC Upstate 79 76 80 235 +19

Morgan Cross Murray St. 81 76 78 235 +19

Kate Moore Cincinnati 76 79 80 235 +19

Dani Mullin Elon 79 80 76 235 +19

32 Honesty Biggers S Car St 81 76 79 236 +20

Hannah Coles Radford 82 75 79 236 +20

Brooke DeHart Appal. St. 82 78 76 236 +20

Brooke Mallory Longwood 80 79 77 236 +20

36 Nicole Sakamoto J. Madison 77 82 78 237 +21

Fern Grimshaw BCC 75 83 79 237 +21

Courtney Meyer Gard.-Webb 79 78 80 237 +21

Kennie Leigh Eisenho ETSU 80 80 77 237 +21

Rachel Levi Xavier 79 78 80 237 +21

Yayoi Garcia Gard.-Webb 79 77 81 237 +21

Liz Cortez B. Abbey 78 80 79 237 +21



Sea Trail Women's Intercoll. 
Dates: 09/19-09/21, 2008 

Round: 3 
FINAL RESULTS          * Individual 

Par-Yardage:   72-5947

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

Fin. Name School Scores
*Malin Mansson ETSU 79 77 81 237 +21

44 Dionne West Hampton 78 83 77 238 +22

Katerina Toomalatai FGCU 86 77 75 238 +22

Michele Low B. Abbey 85 77 76 238 +22

Kristen Harrington J. Madison 76 86 76 238 +22

Bethany Yates Murray St. 79 79 80 238 +22

Lucy Gould ETSU 78 78 82 238 +22

50 Keri Dice Appal. St. 83 79 77 239 +23

Paige Caldwell Methodist 82 79 78 239 +23

Laura Mesa J. Madison 81 79 79 239 +23

*Alex Hinteregger Murray St. 82 82 75 239 +23

*Meghan Green Elon 80 79 80 239 +23

55 Rita Kim B. Abbey 85 79 76 240 +24

Mackenzie Renner Gard.-Webb 82 81 77 240 +24

Dana Prozeller Gard.-Webb 81 82 77 240 +24

58 Katie Garahan Gard.-Webb 85 81 76 242 +26

Audrey Fellmeth Xavier 83 79 80 242 +26

*Valentina SanMiguel J. Madison 82 81 79 242 +26

*Virginia Mayer Elon 81 80 81 242 +26

62 Richia Wedzik SC Upstate 82 82 79 243 +27

*Kelly Lynch J. Madison 80 80 83 243 +27

64 Jessica Paulmann FGCU 82 86 76 244 +28

Kastania Toomalatai FGCU 81 83 80 244 +28

Michelle Winkler Xavier 81 85 78 244 +28

Jordan Kreuter Appal. St. 83 82 79 244 +28

68 Susan Martin Methodist 87 84 75 246 +30

Audrey Church SC Upstate 81 84 81 246 +30

Andrea Downer Murray St. 86 82 78 246 +30

Jessica Wofford SC Upstate 75 88 83 246 +30

72 Brittany Hine Radford 84 86 77 247 +31

Jade OKamoto Radford 86 81 80 247 +31

74 Maggie Watts Radford 86 79 83 248 +32

Lindsay Cornell Xavier 83 82 83 248 +32

76 Dessa Bokides B. Abbey 87 85 78 250 +34

Sarah Stamper Cincinnati 81 86 83 250 +34

*Lindsay Steiner Xavier 84 83 83 250 +34

79 *Lauren Lebak Elon 83 87 81 251 +35

80 Sara Dickson Methodist 87 84 81 252 +36

Maria Urquiola BCC 84 84 84 252 +36

82 Addi McLaren S Car St 87 85 81 253 +37

Iman Ellis Hampton 83 83 87 253 +37

84 Junko Suzuki Methodist 82 88 84 254 +38
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85 Emily Cheves Appal. St. 86 89 82 257 +41

Alexa Boucher Longwood 88 86 83 257 +41

87 Louise Skelley FGCU 84 91 85 260 +44

88 Sydnee Mauk Hampton 83 95 83 261 +45

89 *Lindsey Thomka Elon 88 93 84 265 +49

90 Jessi Mitchell Hampton 97 85 93 275 +59

91 Danielle Williams S Car St 90 96 90 276 +60

92 Hailey Hill Hampton 92 96 90 278 +62

93 Geneva Mackey S Car St 95 96 98 289 +73
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1 East Tennessee State 309 298 298 905

1 Laura Jansone 73 70 73 216

4 Mayte Vizcarrondo 80 71 73 224

T 17 Sinead O'Sullivan 78 79 75 232

T 36 Kennie Leigh Eisenho 80 80 77 237

T 44 Lucy Gould 78 78 82 238

2 Longwood University 309 307 296 912

3 Kameron Carter 76 73 74 223

T  5 Kara Spence 77 78 70 225

T 11 Mary Carmody 76 77 75 228

T 32 Brooke Mallory 80 79 77 236

T 85 Alexa Boucher 88 86 83 257

3 Elon University 303 308 303 914

T  9 Tara McFadden 74 72 81 227

13 Danielle Mills 76 79 74 229

T 15 Frederique Bruell 78 79 74 231

T 17 Kelsey Johnson 75 78 79 232

T 27 Dani Mullin 79 80 76 235

4 Cincinnati, U. of 312 310 294 916

2 Bambee Dela Paz 76 75 71 222

T 11 Anna Camtell 82 75 71 228

T 17 Marianne Erb 79 81 72 232

T 27 Kate Moore 76 79 80 235

T 76 Sarah Stamper 81 86 83 250

5 Murray State Univ. 308 306 308 922

T  5 Megan McKinney 71 77 77 225

8 Joyce Trus 77 74 75 226

T 27 Morgan Cross 81 76 78 235

T 44 Bethany Yates 79 79 80 238

T 68 Andrea Downer 86 82 78 246

6 James Madison Univ. 314 314 303 931

14 Catrine Gunnarsson 80 77 73 230

T 21 Mary Chamberlain 81 76 76 233

T 36 Nicole Sakamoto 77 82 78 237

T 44 Kristen Harrington 76 86 76 238

T 50 Laura Mesa 81 79 79 239
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7 Bethune-Cookman Univ 308 314 316 938

T 21 hannah Bews 75 78 80 233

T 24 Emma Tayler 79 78 77 234

T 24 Maria Garrido 79 75 80 234

T 36 Fern Grimshaw 75 83 79 237

T 80 Maria Urquiola 84 84 84 252

8 Belmont Abbey Coll. 323 317 299 939

T  5 Carley Warrington 75 81 69 225

T 36 Liz Cortez 78 80 79 237

T 44 Michele Low 85 77 76 238

T 55 Rita Kim 85 79 76 240

T 76 Dessa Bokides 87 85 78 250

9 Xavier University 322 314 311 947

T  9 Mary Beth McKenna 79 75 73 227

T 36 Rachel Levi 79 78 80 237

T 58 Audrey Fellmeth 83 79 80 242

T 64 Michelle Winkler 81 85 78 244

T 74 Lindsay Cornell 83 82 83 248

10 Gardner-Webb Univ. 321 317 310 948

T 36 Courtney Meyer 79 78 80 237

T 36 Yayoi Garcia 79 77 81 237

T 55 Mackenzie Renner 82 81 77 240

T 55 Dana Prozeller 81 82 77 240

T 58 Katie Garahan 85 81 76 242

11 USC Upstate 314 323 314 951

T 24 Richelle Wedzik 79 81 74 234

T 27 Julie Miller 79 76 80 235

T 62 Richia Wedzik 82 82 79 243

T 68 Audrey Church 81 84 81 246

T 68 Jessica Wofford 75 88 83 246

12 Appalachian State U. 327 317 308 952

T 21 Mary Kate Bowman 79 78 76 233

T 32 Brooke DeHart 82 78 76 236

T 50 Keri Dice 83 79 77 239

T 64 Jordan Kreuter 83 82 79 244

T 85 Emily Cheves 86 89 82 257
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13 Florida Gulf Coast U 326 322 308 956

T 17 Amber Pedersen 79 76 77 232

T 44 Katerina Toomalatai 86 77 75 238

T 64 Jessica Paulmann 82 86 76 244

T 64 Kastania Toomalatai 81 83 80 244

87 Louise Skelley 84 91 85 260

14 Radford University 332 311 315 958

T 27 Megan Leineweber 80 76 79 235

T 32 Hannah Coles 82 75 79 236

T 72 Brittany Hine 84 86 77 247

T 72 Jade OKamoto 86 81 80 247

T 74 Maggie Watts 86 79 83 248

15 Methodist University 335 319 309 963

T 15 Alana Swain 84 72 75 231

T 50 Paige Caldwell 82 79 78 239

T 68 Susan Martin 87 84 75 246

T 80 Sara Dickson 87 84 81 252

84 Junko Suzuki 82 88 84 254

16 Hampton University 336 346 337 1019

T 44 Dionne West 78 83 77 238

T 82 Iman Ellis 83 83 87 253

88 Sydnee Mauk 83 95 83 261

90 Jessi Mitchell 97 85 93 275

92 Hailey Hill 92 96 90 278

17 South Carolina St. 353 353 348 1054

T 32 Honesty Biggers 81 76 79 236

T 82 Addi McLaren 87 85 81 253

91 Danielle Williams 90 96 90 276

93 Geneva Mackey 95 96 98 289

Fin. Name School Scores
T 36 Malin Mansson ETSU 79 77 81 237

T 50 Alex Hinteregger Murray St. 82 82 75 239

T 50 Meghan Green Elon 80 79 80 239

T 58 Valentina SanMiguel J. Madison 82 81 79 242

T 58 Virginia Mayer Elon 81 80 81 242
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Fin. Name School Scores
T 62 Kelly Lynch J. Madison 80 80 83 243

T 76 Lindsay Steiner Xavier 84 83 83 250

79 Lauren Lebak Elon 83 87 81 251

89 Lindsey Thomka Elon 88 93 84 265
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